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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 46 Fem., 50m Braza Abs.
28/07/2024 - 12:31 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.52 555 13,00 19,00
2. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.20 523 11,00 16,00
3. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.41 514 - 14,00
4. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.17 482 - 13,00
5. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.36 475 - -
6. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 36.45 471 7,00 12,00
7. FERREIRO LOPEZ Cristina 09 C.N. Aviles 36.83 457 5,00 11,00
8. LABES DOBRE Natalia Gabriela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.27 441 - -
9. FRUGONI FRANCO Lucia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.52 432 - -

10. REY BUSTO Lara 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.71 425 - -
11. ALVAREZ TOMILLO Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 38.02 415 3,00 10,00
12. DEL LLANO BLANCO Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 38.77 391 - -
13. MONTERO VILLANUEVA Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 38.78 391 - -
14. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 39.68 365 - 9,00
15. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia 09 C.N. Aviles 40.32 348 - 8,00
16. PRIETO CARMONA Olaya 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 40.64 340 - 7,00
17. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 42.00 308 - -
18. IGLESIAS HIDALGO Irene 09 C.N. Aviles 43.46 278 - 6,00

Junior Femenino

1. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.62 657 19,00 19,00
2. POVOROZNYUK KONDRASHECHKINA V.06 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.06 631 16,00 16,00
3. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.00 532 12,00 14,00
4. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 35.32 518 10,00 13,00
5. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Marta 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.56 507 - 12,00
6. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ Llara 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.01 488 9,00 11,00
7. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.32 476 - 10,00
8. ALVAREZ COSTA Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 36.39 473 8,00 9,00
9. PARGA LOPEZ Olaya 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 36.72 461 6,00 8,00

10. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.80 458 - -
11. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 37.90 419 4,00 7,00
12. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 38.80 390 2,00 6,00
13. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 39.29 376 - 5,00

Absoluto Femenino

1. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.62 657 19,00 19,00
2. POVOROZNYUK KONDRASHECHKINA V.06 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.06 631 16,00 16,00
3. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sara 04 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.25 568 14,00 -
4. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.52 555 13,00 19,00
5. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.00 532 12,00 14,00
6. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.20 523 11,00 16,00
7. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 35.32 518 10,00 13,00
8. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.41 514 - 14,00
9. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Marta 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.56 507 - 12,00

10. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ Llara 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.01 488 9,00 11,00
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 46, Fem., 50m Braza, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

11. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.17 482 - 13,00
12. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.32 476 - 10,00
13. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.36 475 - -
14. ALVAREZ COSTA Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 36.39 473 8,00 9,00
15. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 36.45 471 7,00 12,00
16. GÖPFERT JUNQUERA Reyes 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.58 466 - -
17. PARGA LOPEZ Olaya 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 36.72 461 6,00 8,00
18. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.80 458 - -
19. FERREIRO LOPEZ Cristina 09 C.N. Aviles 36.83 457 5,00 11,00
20. LABES DOBRE Natalia Gabriela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.27 441 - -
21. FRUGONI FRANCO Lucia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.52 432 - -
22. REY BUSTO Lara 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.71 425 - -
23. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 37.90 419 4,00 7,00
24. ALVAREZ TOMILLO Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 38.02 415 3,00 10,00
25. DEL LLANO BLANCO Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 38.77 391 - -
26. MONTERO VILLANUEVA Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 38.78 391 - -
27. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 38.80 390 2,00 6,00
28. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 39.29 376 - 5,00
29. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 39.68 365 - 9,00
30. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia 09 C.N. Aviles 40.32 348 - 8,00
31. PRIETO CARMONA Olaya 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 40.64 340 - 7,00
32. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 42.00 308 - -
33. IGLESIAS HIDALGO Irene 09 C.N. Aviles 43.46 278 - 6,00

Open

1. MOURENZA ROCHA Sofia 07 CGTD 32.48 666 - -
2. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.62 657 19,00 19,00
3. CARBALLO GONZALEZ Sofia 06 C. N. Ponteareas 32.73 651 - -
4. POVOROZNYUK KONDRASHECHKINA V.06 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.06 631 16,00 16,00
5. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sara 04 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.25 568 14,00 -
6. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.52 555 13,00 19,00
7. FARO MARTINEZ Carla 03 C. N. Ponteareas 34.90 537 - -
8. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.00 532 12,00 14,00
9. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.20 523 11,00 16,00

10. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 35.32 518 10,00 13,00
11. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.41 514 - 14,00
12. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Marta 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.56 507 - 12,00
13. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ Llara 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.01 488 9,00 11,00
14. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.17 482 - 13,00
15. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.32 476 - 10,00
16. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.36 475 - -
17. ALVAREZ COSTA Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 36.39 473 8,00 9,00
18. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 36.45 471 7,00 12,00
19. GÖPFERT JUNQUERA Reyes 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.58 466 - -
20. PARGA LOPEZ Olaya 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 36.72 461 6,00 8,00
21. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.80 458 - -
22. FERREIRO LOPEZ Cristina 09 C.N. Aviles 36.83 457 5,00 11,00
23. LABES DOBRE Natalia Gabriela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.27 441 - -
24. FRUGONI FRANCO Lucia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.52 432 - -
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 46, Fem., 50m Braza, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

25. REY BUSTO Lara 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 37.71 425 - -
26. BENAVIDES YAÑEZ Laura 07 C.N. Aviles 37.90 419 4,00 7,00
27. ALVAREZ TOMILLO Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 38.02 415 3,00 10,00
28. DEL LLANO BLANCO Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 38.77 391 - -
29. MONTERO VILLANUEVA Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 38.78 391 - -
30. HURLE ALVAREZ Lola 08 C.N. Aviles 38.80 390 2,00 6,00
31. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 39.29 376 - 5,00
32. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 39.68 365 - 9,00
33. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia 09 C.N. Aviles 40.32 348 - 8,00
34. PRIETO CARMONA Olaya 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 40.64 340 - 7,00
35. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 42.00 308 - -
36. IGLESIAS HIDALGO Irene 09 C.N. Aviles 43.46 278 - 6,00

DSQ PEDREGAL BARBA Jimena 06 CD Acuatico Leon - -
DVI - DESC. VIRAJE IRREGULAR


